© 2020 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: BO.11/13/20
Axial Lead & Cartridge Fuses
5×20 mm > Time-Lag > 835 Series
RoHS Pb835 Series, 5×20 mm, Time-Lag Fuse
Agency Approvals
Agency Agency File Number Ampere Range

Bulk N/A 1000 MXE N/A
Bulk (Color Coding & forming) N/A 1000 MXK N/A
Dimensions Part Numbering System
All dimensions in mm
*Ratings above 6.3A have 0.8±0.05mm diameter lead
Recommended Accessories
Accessory Type Series Description
Max Application
Voltage
Max Application
Amperage
Holder
345_ISF Panel Mount Shock-Safe Fuseholder
250
10
345 Shock-Safe Fuseholder with PC Mount, Solder Mount and Panel Mount options 20
830 PC Mount Shock-Safe Miniature Fuseholder 16
Block
520 Metric OMNI-BLOK® Fuse Block 10
646 PC Mount Miniature Fuse Block 6.3
658 Surface Mount Miniature Fuse Block 10
Clip
520_W PC Mount Miniature Fuse Clip 6.3
111 PC Board Mount Fuse Clip 10
445 PC Board Mount Fuse Clip 10
Notes:
1. Do not use in applications above rating.
2. Please refer to fuseholder data sheet for specific re-rating information.
3. Please contact factory for applications greater than the max voltage and amperage shown.
Disclaimer Notice - Information furnished is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, users should independently evaluate the suitability of and test each product selected for their own applications. Littelfuse products are
not designed for, and may not be used in, all applications. Read complete Disclaimer Notice at:  www.littelfuse.com/disclaimer-electronics.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Cartridge Fuses category:
Click to view products by  Littelfuse manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
5TT3A-R  5TT8A-R  MBO-20  MDM-4/10  MDQ-V-15/100  MDX-1-6/10  MDX-2  MDX-3-2/10  MDX-6-1/4  FLSR-15  FLSR-30  FRS-1-1/4
FRS-1-6/10  FRS-4/10  H362003  ABC-2  1/2A  AGC-1-1/2RX  AGC-15EX  AGC-V-3-12-R  AGY-50  15019-G  MSL-1-1/2  MSL-1-1/4  MSL-
1/2  MSL-1/4  MSL-3  MSL-3/4  MSL-4  MSL-5  BK1/C436-2A  BK1-GMA-1-6-R  BK1-S505-1-R  BK1-S506-3-15-R  BK/MDM-15
BK/MDM-3/4  S501-V-10A  S505-V-500MA  SEF-1697-1-002  301030  303030  FLA10  FLA-4/10  FLNR-5  20.0M6.3X32F  GBB-17-1/2
301001  301020  311008  313.25